2005) (In case of 

Security Services) 

B. Submission of Bid: 

The proposal completes in all respect as specified must be accompanied with a Non-

refundable amount Rs.1,000/- (Rupees one thousand) only towards Bid Processing Fee and 

EMD of Rs.27,216/- (Rupees Twenty seven thousand two hundred sixteen) only in form of 

Demand Draft in favour of the RDC, SD, Berhampur, drawn in any scheduled commercial 

bank and payable at O/O RDC, SD, Berhampur failing which the bid will be out rightly 

rejected. The bid should be sent through Speed Post/Registered Post/Couriers outreach the